Plymouth Selectboard Agenda
Regular Meeting
Monday, November 18, 2019
6:00 PM

EVENT

1. Call Meeting to Order

2. Introduction of those present
3. Changes to Agenda

4. Approve Minutes of 11/4/19

~ 5. Appoint SB member to vacancy
a. State reasons for appointment

6. Review Mail
7. Approve Warrants
8. New business

a. Community Resilience Organization status
b. Schlosser/ABLE issue — MaryLou Scofield
c. New Health Officer

9. Old business
a. Truck
b. CCfurnace
Annex floor
Town audit
Hazard Mitigation Plan
ERAF
Better Back Roads grant
CC work by CT River

Sm o a0

10. Adjourn

TIME

6:00

6:02

6:04

6:06

6:10

6:25

6:35

6:45

7:00

7:30




