## Plymouth Selectboard Agenda Regular Meeting Monday, November 18, 2019 6:00 PM

EVENT		TIME
1.	Call Meeting to Order	6:00
2.	Introduction of those present	6:02
3.	Changes to Agenda	6:04
4.	Approve Minutes of 11/4/19	6:06
5.	Appoint SB member to vacancy a. State reasons for appointment	6:10
6.	Review Mail	6:25
7.	Approve Warrants	6:35
8.	New business	6:45
	<ul><li>a. Community Resilience Organization status</li><li>b. Schlosser/ABLE issue – MaryLou Scofield</li><li>c. New Health Officer</li></ul>	
9.	Old business  a. Truck  b. CC furnace  c. Annex floor  d. Town audit  e. Hazard Mitigation Plan  f. ERAF  g. Better Back Roads grant  h. CC work by CT River	7:00
10	. Adjourn	7:30